
Detail

  A   C   C1
        540 238 193
619/660 375 330
690/760 475 430
790/873 575 530
890/995 675 630

2.4.2-123    

Alle Maße = Deck-Maße / All sizes = skin sizes

Kontakt: MASONITE CP LTD
 LEEDS , ENGLAND
 Tel.: +44 - 113 - 25 87 689

Maße/ Dimensions  ( mm )

01.03

 Kunde/Client:     Breite/Width/Largeur    Höhe/Height/Hauteur

Tür/Door/Porte 

Deck/Skin/Parement

Rahmen/Frame/Cadre

Einlage/Core/Ame

Profil-Position

Sauerland Spanplatte

Sauerland Spanplatte
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Türprofil „2P“
MASONITE
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